

Attendees
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	School/Company

	Patricia
	Anderson
	pandersonfdrca@gmail.com
	F.D. Reese Christian

	Kelsey
	Bevan
	kbevan@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Steve
	Blom
	sblom@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Bill
	Boerman-Cornell
	bill.boerman-cornell@trnty.edu
	Trinity Christian College

	Rick
	Bonifas
	rbonifas@mcanyc.org
	Manhattan Christian Academy

	John
	Booy
	jbooy@pottershouseschool.org
	The Potter's House

	Kim
	Brunson
	klbruns1977@gmail.com
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Randi
	Chambers
	rchambers@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Laurel
	Christensen
	laurelc@sagamoreinstitute.org
	Sagamore Institute

	Dana
	Cooper
	dana@danacooper.me
	The Field School

	Elizabeth
	Deur
	edeur@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Tami
	Doig
	t.doig@daystarschool.org
	Daystar Christian School

	DeSean
	Dyson
	ddyson@theredeemersschool.org
	The Redeemer's School

	Debra
	Flores
	hccsprincipal@comcast.net
	Humboldt Community Christian School

	Simone
	Frederick
	simonefrederick@mac.com
	Center for Christian Urban Educators

	Erica
	Galloy
	egalloy@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Laura
	Grammer
	lgrammer@theoaksacademy.org
	Oaks Academy

	Russ
	Gregg
	rgregg@hopeschool.org
	Hope Academy

	Jeralyn
	Harris
	jeralynharris@cwscs.org
	CWSCS

	Glenda
	Harvey
	gfayeharv@gmail.com
	Glenda Harvey

	Bonnie
	Ho
	bonnieho@puitak.org
	Pui Tak Christian School

	Jet
	Hollingsworth
	jetsonhollingsworth@gmail.com
	The Redeemer's School

	Stephanie
	Hook
	shook@cityschool.org
	The City School

	Antwon
	Johnson
	information@chicagohopeacademy.org
	Chicago Hope Academy

	Rebecca
	Kleszyk
	rkleszyk@bakercollegeprep.org
	Baker College Prep

	Dave
	Larsen
	dave@brightpromisefund.org
	Bright Promise Fund for Urban Christian Education

	Derrick
	Lockwood
	headofschool@newcitychristian.org
	New City Christian School

	Jeremy
	Mann
	jeremyrmann@gmail.com
	The Field School

	Elbert
	McGowan
	elbertmcgowan@gmail.com
	The Redeemer's School

	Randy
	Moes
	rmoes@calvinschool.org
	Calvin Christian School

	Steven
	Monson
	rkleszyk@bakercollegeprep.org
	Baker College Prep

	Bob
	Muzikowski
	bmuzikowski@chicagohopeacademy.org
	Chicago Hope Academy

	Kendra
	Opronek
	koprondek@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Mark
	Ponstine
	mponstine@tphgr.org
	The Potter's House

	Mary
	Post
	marypost@cwscs.org
	Chicago West Side Christian School

	Harriet
	Potoka
	harriet.potoka@trnty.edu
	Center for Christian Urban Educators

	Gene
	Potoka
	gpotoka@sbcglobal.net
	Center for Christian Urban Educators

	Elizabeth
	Powell
	epowell@lydiahome.org
	Lydia Urban Academy

	Tami
	Rivera
	trivera@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	School/Company

	Melissa
	Sears
	melissasears@cwscs.org
	Chicago West Side Christian School

	Sara
	Stuart
	sarastuart@me.com
	Tree of Life

	Tony
	Tendero
	atendero@pottershouseschool.org
	The Potter's House

	David
	Valverde
	david_valverde83@yahoo.com
	West Dallas Community School

	Robert
	Van Baren
	rvanbaren@calvinschool.org
	Calvin Christian School

	Peter
	VandeBrake
	pvandebrake@tphgr.org
	The Potter's House

	Jackie
	Verhulst
	jackie.verhulst@milmission.org
	Cross Trainers Academy

	Brian
	Verwolf
	bverwolf@dccsonline.org
	Deer Creek Christian School

	Trey
	Watkins
	trey.watkins@formanwatkins.com
	The Redeemer's School

	Christy
	Wauzzinski
	christy.wauzzinski@pucs.org
	Pittsburgh Urban Christian School

	Kristin
	Zandstra
	kristin@brightpromisefund.org
	Bright Promise Fund for Urban Christian Education

	James
	Wilkes
	jwilkes@cornerstonechicago.org
	Cornerstone Academy
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